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AT 71717 - Technical Specifications

AT 111 is suitable for all-terrain sport racing with ATVs.
An “HD" version with a deep tread is available for users
who need improved durability and traction.

International Standard
BIAS

Agriculture: ATV

STANDARD
TL

AT22X11-10

Dimensions International Standard

282
559
9.0AT
85AT

E4-75R-0006333

Load capacity (Kg)

km/h / bar

100 175



